
 Protected#

76,500 53,965 22,535

#
Membership 

Type 
Currency Inv. No

Membership

 Fee
Amount Received Remarks Opening Balance 847,270.68              

1 Full ASEI PT. Asuransi Asei Indonesia USD 600 4,500 Turkiye Ihracat 2-Jan-2025 2,200.00                   849,470.68              

2 Full CAGEX
Compagnie Algérienne Assurance 

et de Garantie des Exportations
USD 598 4,500 Turkiye Ihracat 10-Jan-2025 4,500.00                   853,970.68              

3 Full COTUNACE
Compagnie Tunisienne Pour 

Assurance Du Commerce Extérieur
USD 606 4,500 4,500 received 07.03.2025 Uzbekistan 10-Jan-2025 3,750.00                   857,720.68              

4 Full Credit Oman
Export Credit Guarantee Agency 

of Oman
USD 604 4,500 4,500 received 01.05.2025 TAIC Payment 13-Jan-2025 2,250.00                   859,970.68              

5 Full DHAMAN
The Arab Investment and Export 

Credit Guarantee Corporation
USD 596 4,500 TAIC Payment 13-Jan-2025 4,400.00                   864,370.68              

6 Full ECI Etihad Credit Insuance USD 608 4,500 4,500 received 04.02.2025 JLGC Payment 14-Jan-2025 4,500.00                   868,870.68              

7 Full EGE Export Credit Guarantee Company of Egypt USD 599 4,500 4,500 received 28.01.2025 Hannover Payment 14-Jan-2025 2,250.00                   871,120.68              

8 Full EGFI Export Guarantee Fund of Iran USD 601 4,500 4,500 received 25.02.2025 Shirin Ghavidel JLGC Payment 15-Jan-2025 1,100.00                   872,220.68              

9 Full ICIEC
The Islamic Corporation for the Insurance of 

Investment and Export Credit
USD 597 4,500 4,500 received 28.01.2025 Malaysia Eximbank 16-Jan-2025 4,500.00                        876,720.68              

10 Full JLGC Jordan Loan Guarantee Corporation USD 602 4,500 4,500 received 14.01.2025 MNS Payment 16-Jan-2025 3,750.00                   880,470.68              

11 Full KEG
JSC-Export Insurance Company

 -KazakhExport
USD 610 4,500 4,500 received 18.02.2025 Tysers 17-Jan-2025 2,250.00                        882,720.68              

12 Full MEXIM EXIM Bank of Malaysia USD 603 4,500 4,500 received 16.01.2025 Cotunace 17-Jan-2025 4,480.00                        887,200.68              

13 Full NAIFE
National Agency for Insurance and Finance

 of Exports
USD 605 4,500 Qatar Eximbank 23-Jan-2025 8,767.50                        895,968.18              

14 Full QDB
Qatar Export Development Agency, 

TASDEER
USD 609 4,500 4,500 received 19.02.2025 Egypt 23-Jan-2025 4,500.00                        900,468.18              

15 Full Saudi EXIM Saudi Export Import Bank USD 611 4,500 4,465 received 28.03.2025 IGK 27-Jan-2025 2,250.00                        902,718.18              

16 Full TEXIM Export Credit Bank of Turkey USD 607 4,500 4,500 received 10.01.2025 ICIEC 28-Jan-2025 8,800.00                        911,518.18              

17 Full NEXIM
Nigerian Export-Import Bank 

Mustapha Usman
USD 612 4,500 ICIEC 28-Jan-2025 4,500.00                        916,018.18              

Etihad 4-Feb-2025 4,500.00                        920,518.18              

MIGA 7-Feb-2025 2,250.00                        922,768.18              

18 Associate CRIF CRIF SPA USD 616 3,750 JSC Export 18-Feb-2025 4,500.00                        927,268.18              

19 Associate IEXIMB Indonesia Eximbank USD 615 3,750 Qatar Eximbank 19-Feb-2025 4,500.00                        931,768.18              

20 Associate RECADV Recovery Advisers B.V. USD 613 3,750 EGFI 5-Mar-2025 4,500.00                        936,268.18              

21 Associate UCS Unified Credit Solutions USD 614 3,750 RISC 5-Mar-2025 (39,600.00)                    896,668.18              

22 Associate Uzbekinvest Uzbekinvest National Export- Import Insurance  Company USD 617 3,750 3,750 received 10.01.2025 Cotunace 7-Mar-2025 4,500.00                        901,168.18              

23 Associate MNS MNS Credit Management Group Private Limited USD 3,750 3,750 received 16.01.2025 Temairik 12-Mar-2025 (2,299.94)                       898,868.24              

Saudi Exim 28-Mar-2025 4,465.00                        903,333.24              

Saudi Exim 28-Mar-2025 4,465.00                        907,798.24              

24 Observer AFREXIM African Export Import Bank USD 628 2,250 Turk Eximbank 16-Apr-2025 (1,625.00)                       906,173.24              

25 Observer ATRADIUS Atradius Reinsurance Ltd USD 620 2,250 2,250 received 13.01.2025 Glee 21-Apr-2025 (1,625.00)                       904,548.24              

26 Observer Chedid Re Chedid Re USD 624 2,250 Rania 21-Apr-2025 (1,625.00)                       902,923.24              

27 Observer CREDENDO Credendo-Single Risk Insurance AG USD 619 2,250 Mourad 21-Apr-2025 (3,250.00)                       899,673.24              

28 Observer EDBI Export Development Bank of Iran USD 623 2,250 Mohamad 21-Apr-2025 (2,000.00)                       897,673.24              

29 Observer IGK IGK AG USD 625 2,250 2,250 received 27.01.2025 Lujainah 21-Apr-2025 (2,000.00)                       895,673.24              

30 Observer ITFC
The International Islamic Trade Finance 

Corperation
USD 626 2,250 Al-Tayeb 21-Apr-2025 (2,500.00)                       893,173.24              

31 Observer MIGA
Multilateral Investment Guarantee

 Agency
USD 618 2,250 2,250 received 07.02.2025 Temairik 23-Apr-2025 (3,065.85)                       890,107.39              

32 Observer Munich Re Munich Re USD 621 2,250 IA Group 24-Apr-2025 2,225.00                        892,332.39              

33 Observer TYSERS TYSERS USD 627 2,250 2,250 received 17.01.2025 AUG Insurance 28-Apr-2025 2,250.00                        894,582.39              

34 Observer RIME RIME business Intelligence USD 622 2,250 894,582.39              

35 Observer GAIF International Arab Federation USD 630 2,250 894,582.39              

36 Observer Hannover Hannover USD 632 2,250 2,250 received 14.01.2025 894,582.39              

37 Observer ICD
Islamic Corporation For The Development Of The 

Private Sector
USD 631 2,250 894,582.39              

38 Observer
Saudi EXIM 

Bank
Saudi Export Import Bank USD 629 2,250 894,582.39              

39 Observer IFTI
International Federation of Takaful & Islamic 

Insurance Companies 
USD 633 2,250

40 Observer Swiss Re Swiss Reinsurance Company Ltd USD 644 2,250 new addition

41 Observer AUG AUG Insurance Brokerage USD 645 2,250 2,250 received 28.04.2025

42 Observer IA IA Group B.V USD 646 2,250 2,225 received 24.04.2025

TOTAL 141,750 77,190 64,560

Previous Year Unpaid Balances & Subsequent Collections
Full NAIFE National Agency for Insurance and Finance  of Exports USD 511-2023 4,500

Full COTUNACE Compagnie Tunisienne Pour  Assurance Du Commerce ExtérieurUSD 560-2024 4,500 4,480 received 17.01.2025

Full NAIFE National Agency for Insurance and Finance  of Exports USD 559-2024 4,500

Full Saudi EXIM Saudi Export Import Bank USD 565-2024 4,500 4,465 received 28.03.2025

Associate UCS United Credit Solutions USD 519-2023 3,750

Associate UIC United Insurance Company-Sudan USD 522-2023 3,750 membership has been terminated

Associate Uzbekinvest Uzbekinvest National Export- Import Insurance  Company USD 523-2023 3,750 3,750 received 01.05.2025

Associate UCS Unified Credit Solutions USD 567-2024 3,750

Associate UIC United Insurance Company-Sudan USD 570-2024 3,750

Associate Uzbekinvest Uzbekinvest National Export- Import Insurance  Company USD 571-2024 3,750 3,750 received 01.05.2025

Observer EDBI Export Development Bank of Iran USD 529-2023 2,250

Observer Lockton Lockton Companies USD 532-2023 2,250

Observer GAIF International Arab Federation USD 538-2023 2,250

Observer RIME RIME business Intelligence USD 528-2023 2,250

Observer Chedid Re Chedid Re USD 2024 2,250

Observer EDBI Export Development Bank of Iran USD 577-2024 2,250

Observer Lockton Lockton Companies USD 579-2024 2,250

Observer GAIF International Arab Federation USD 583-2024 2,250

Observer ICD Islamic Corporation For The Development Of The Private SectorUSD 584-2024 2,250

Observer IFTI International Federation of Takaful & Islamic Insurance Companies USD 594-2024 2,250

Total Collections Related to Previous Year 63,000 16,445

Total Collections 93,635 includes the previous year unpaid invoice and training 47,311.71                

(46,323.29)                    Training

93,635.00                      

Aman Union Members for the year 2025

42,750

22,500

Full Membership

Organization 

15,725 27,025

7,500 15,000

Observer Membership 

Associate Membership

As on 07.02.2023


